WVNCC Room Utilization Data

	Year
	Number sessions
	Headcount
	Contact Hours

	2006-07
	345
	NA
	2141

	2007-08
	282
	4661
	1408

	2008-09
	312
	4828
	1283

	2009-10
	338
	4752
	1323

	2010-11
	NA
	NA
	NA


 
 
 For questions, contact: 

J. Michael Koon
VP, Workforce Development
and Weirton Campus Dean
WV Northern Community College  
Wheeling: 304-214-8967
Weirton:  304-723-7500
email:  mkoon@wvncc.edu
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